Mixed penetration seal TIROTECH®
according to the European
Technical Assessment ETA-17/0586
Installation Instructions and
Declaration of Performance
TIROTECH®
fire protective mortar
for sealing openings in

DN250 280 258 8
Metal housing material: stainless steel
Dimensions in mm
FIRE PROOF pipe section
Field of application Size
Outer pipe diameter
ØD
[mm]
Insulation thickness
S
[mm]
Length
L
[mm]
For metal pipes
FP/DN15/20 Ø15
20
1000
FP/DN18/20 Ø18
FP/DN22/30 Ø22
30
FP/DN28/30 Ø28
FP/DN35/30 Ø35
FP/DN42/30 Ø42
FP/DN48/40 Ø48 40
FP/DN54/50 Ø54
50FP/DN64/50 Ø64
FP/DN76/50 Ø76
Rockwool 800 pipe section
Field of application
Outer pipe diameter
ØD